ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]

Election to the Parliamentry Constituency, RANNI Assembly Segment

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)

Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1190664

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling A B C D | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 1 2 3 4 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 312 282 6 216 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 820 0 820 0
002 385 336 8 162 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 902 0 902 0
003 258 242 0 220 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 723 0 723 0
004 212 227 1 495 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 939 0 939 0
005 282 331 5 299 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 927 0 927 0
006 349 300 3 291 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 949 0 949 0
007 232 178 1 308 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 723 0 723 0
008 137 169 2 309 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 621 0 621 0
009 370 254 7 229 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 866 0 866 0
010 283 351 16 258 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 916 0 916 0
011 468 228 1 48 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 749 0 749 0
012 393 218 2 121 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 737 0 737 0
013 390 199 1 204 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 799 0 799 0
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Serial No:
of Polling A B C D
Station 1 2 3 4

E
5

F
6

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M
9 10 11 12 13

N
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Total No:
U of Valid
21 Votes

No: of
Rejected

Total

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No | 50755 42931 616 39560
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

190

64

0 0 0 0

0

337 134712

134712

No.of 0 0 0 0
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total 50755 42931 616 39560
Votes
Polled

190

64

40

219

337 134712

134712

A - ANTO ANTONY, B - VEENA GEORGE, C - SHIBU PARAKKADAVAN, D - K. SURENDRAN, E - JOSE GEORGE, F - BINU BABY, G - RATHEESH CHOORAKODU, H - VEENA. V, U - NOTA

Place

Date

Total No. of Pages III

Returning Officer

Page No III




